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INCLINATION  HEYORT

OPERATOR  Pogo Production  ° ADDRESS P. O. Box 10340 Midland, TX 7970:

LEASE _ NBR Unit WELL M0, 1 _ FIELD

LOCATION Section 32, T14S, R33E Lea County, New Mexico

Depth Inclination Disnlacement Displacement
degree Accumulated
157 1/4 _ .69 .69
500 3/4 : 4.49 5.18
762 3/4 3.43 8.61
890 1% 3.36 11.97
1141 1% 5.47 17.44
1652 1 - 8.94 : 26.38
2080 1/2 3.73 30.11
2611 2% 23.15 53.26
2809 2% 7.78 61.04
3048 3 12.50 73.54
3238 4 3 9.94 83.48
3416 2 6.21 89.69
3620 2% 8.89 98.58
3716 3 . 5.02 103.60
3736 2-3/4 .96 104.56
3840 3% 4.99 109.55
3930 2% 3.92 113.47
3984 2% . 2.12 115.59
4119 3% 8.24 123.83
4141 3-3/4 1.44 125.27
4246 ) 3% - 5.95 131.22
4306 3 - 3.14 135.36
4358 3 2.72 137.08
4495 2-3/4 6.58 143.66
- 4590 1-3/4 2.90 146.56

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief,

Cactus Drilling Corporation

By: %/@, Z/A/Ml 3

Title: Drilling Superintendent

Affidavit: ‘
Before me, the undersigned asuthority, apoeared R. Q. McWilliams

known to me to be the perscn whose name is subscribed hercbelow, who, on
making denosition, under oath states that he is acting for ard in behalf
of the overator cf the well identified above, and that to the test of his
knowledge and belief such well was not intsntionally deviated from the
true vertical whatsoever, S

¢ ¢ £ M"W
Affiant's sipnature

Sworn and subscribed to in my oresence on this the 16 day of February
1981,

Yolary Public in and for the County
of %7L42&»49 , State of Texas .

&?@ﬁwé%ﬂé

My Commission expires: / J
April 30, 1981




Depth . Incliaation Displacement Displacement

degree Accumulated
4808 1 3.81 150.37
4891 1 1.45 151.82
- 5050 5 . 1.38 153.20
5696 1% 14.08 167.28
5785 1 1.56 168.84
6024 3/4 3.13 171.97
6233 % .92 172.89
6433 % 1.74 174.63
6952 % 4.52 179.15
7414 3/4 6.05 185.20
7942 1 9.24 194.44
8470 1 9.24 203.68
8880 1 7.18 210.&6
9533 1-3/4 19.92 230.78
9940 2% 17.75 248.53
10,125 1-3/4 5.64 254.17
10,375 1% 6.55 260.72
10,752 2 13.16 273.88
11,162 1 7.17 281.05
11,740 3/4 7.57 288.62
12,553 % 7.07 265.69
13,213 % 5.74 301.43
13,643 5 3.74 305.17
13,974 5 2.88 308.05
14,226 5 2.19 310.24
14,564 5 2.94 313.18
14,696 3/4 1.73 314.91
14,811 3/4 1.51 316.42
15,372 TD 3/4 7.35 323.77



